
 
 

   

 

 

 

 

* Public holidays are amended in accordance with the decision of the Council of Ministers, exact date will be                                                     

confirmed by official notice. 
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Summer Semester 2023/2024 

Week 
Date 

Academic Events Official Vacations 
From To 

- Tue 2/7/2024 Fri 5/7/2024 Early Registration and Payment of Fees  

1 Sat 6/7/2024 Thu 11/7/2024 
Classes Begin (Sat 6/7/2024) 

Last Day for Registration & Payment of 
fees (Thu 11/7/2024) 

Islamic New Year 
Mon 8/7/2024 

2 Sat 13/7/2024 Thu 18/7/2024 
Classes 

Stop list 
 

3 Sat 20/7/2024 Thu 25/7/2024 

Classes 

Quiz-1 

Deadline for Submission of Refund Requests 

(Thu 25/7/2024) 

July 23 revolution 

Tue 23/7/2024 

4 Sat 27/7/2024 Thu 1/8/2024 Classes  

5 Sat 3/8/2024 Thu 8/8/2024 

Classes 

Withdrawal Deadline 
(Thu 8/8/2024) 

 

6 Sat 10/8/2024 Thu 15/8/2024 

Classes 

Quiz-2 

Refund Deadline  

(Thu 15/8/2024) 

 

7 Sat 17/8/2024 Thu 22/8/2024 
Oral and Practical Final Semester 
Exams 
Exams of University Requirements  Courses 

 

8 Sat 24/8/2024 Thu 29/8/2024 

Final Written Semester Exams 

 

9 Sat 31/8/2024 Thu 5/9/2024  

10 Sat 7/9/2024 Thu 12/9/2024 Grading Deadline  


